Data Sheet
ADA4898-1/ADA4898-2
High Voltage, Low Noise, Low Distortion, Unity-Gain Stable, High Speed Op Amp
Rev. F DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2008-2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
► Ultralow noise
► 0.9 nV/√Hz

RD-8-4 SOIC_N_EP 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package with Exposed Pad, Narrow Body
RD-8-2 SOIC_N_EP 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package with Exposed Pad, Narrow Body
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity Package Option
ADA4898-1YRDZ −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP Tube, 98 RD-8-4
ADA4898-1YRDZ-R7 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP Reel, 1000 RD-8-4
ADA4898-1YRDZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP Reel, 2500 RD-8-4
ADA4898-2YRDZ −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP Tube, 98 RD-8-2
ADA4898-2YRDZ-R7 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP Reel, 1000 RD-8-2
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
ADA4898-2YRD-EBZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
	Features
	Applications
	Connection Diagram
	General Description
	Specifications
	±15 V Supply
	±5 V Supply